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SAR 275.38 SAR 61.00  17-05-1443 21-12-2021 e
SAR 214.38 SAR -50.00 16-05-1443 20-12-2021 Jusd
SAR 264.38 SAR -25.00 15-05-1443 19-12-2021 gadl blis Clesdad
SAR 289.38 SAR -16.00 15-05-1443 19-12-2021 aadl blis wlesdad
SAR 305.38 SAR -20.00 15-05-1443 19-12-2021 gadl blis Clcgdsd
SAR 325.38 SAR -45.00 15-05-1443 19-12-2021 audl blis wlegdsrn
SAR 370.38 SAR -400.00 14-05-1443 18-12-2021 A el - )
SAR 770.38 SAR -230.00 13-05-1443 17-12-2021 loaw Bl Clesdirn

SAR 1,000.38 SAR -45.00 13-05-1443 17-12-2021 Jesnd
SAR 1,045.38 SAR -200.00 12-05-1443 16-12-2021 M el - el
SAR 1,245.38 SAR -0.58 11-05-1443 15-12-2021 8,50 4,99 Als> o)
SAR 1,245.96 SAR -500.00 11-05-1443 15-12-2021 8,5l 4,99 Alg>
SAR 1,745.96 SAR -10,344.98 11-05-1443 15-12-2021 Seo Jegad slid
SAR 12,090.94  SAR -697,909.45 11-05-1443 15-12-2021 Soo Jegas slid
SAR 710,000.39 SAR 710,000.00  11-05-1443 15-12-2021 B3t 3lae CAS o
SAR 0.39 SAR -280.00 09-05-1443 13-12-2021 e
SAR 280.39 SAR -151.50 07-05-1443 11-12-2021 8ol bl Clcgdg
SAR 431.89 SAR -69.00 07-05-1443 11-12-2021 gl blis Clesdan
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SAR 500.89 SAR -100.00 02-05-1443 06-12-2021 Jusd
SAR 600.89 SAR 600.00  01-05-1443 05-12-2021 e

SAR 0.89 SAR -481.00 27-04-1443 02-12-2021 Jugd
SAR 481.89 SAR -18.00 26-04-1443 01-12-2021 e
SAR 499.89 SAR -0.58 26-04-1443 01-12-2021 8,50 4,99 Als> )
SAR 500.47 SAR -93,00 26-04-1443 01-12-2021 8,5l 2,59 Alg>
SAR 593.47, SAR -200.00 26-04-1443 01-12-2021 Jignd
SAR 793.47, SAR -500.00 26-04-1443 01-12-2021 Jignd

SAR 1,293.47 SAR -500.00 25-04-1443 30-11-2021 Jegoud
SAR 1,793.47 SAR -150.00 25-04-1443 30-11-2021 e
SAR 1,943.47 SAR -200.00 25-04-1443 30-11-2021 Jusd
SAR 2,143.47 SAR -0.58 25-04-1443 30-11-2021 8,5lo 99 All> oy
SAR 2,144.05 SAR -100.00 25-04-1443 30-11-2021 8,5l 4,99 lg>
SAR 2,244.05 SAR -150.00 25-04-1443 30-11-2021 Al ““"““"!","‘: ‘
SAR 2,394.05 SAR -120.00 24-04-1443 29-11-2021 Jegnd
SAR 2,514.05 SAR -0.58 24-04-1443 29-11-2021 8,50 4,99 Alls> o)
SAR 2,514.63 SAR -500.00 24-04-1443 29-11-2021 8,5l 2,59 alg>
SAR 3,014.63 SAR -0.58 24-04-1443 29-11-2021 8,50 &9 Allg> o)
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SAR 3,015.21 SAR -500.00 24-04-1443 29-11-2021 8500 4,89 allg>
SAR 3,515.21 SAR -6,013.00 24-04-1443 29-11-2021 Jrsass 8,5Le bludl pas]
SAR 9,528.21 SAR -217.83 24-04-1443 29-11-2021 Jrsais 8,5Le bludl pas!
SAR 9,746.04 SAR -500.00 23-04-1443 28-11-2021 Jrsni
SAR 10,246.04 SAR -83.62 23-04-1443 28-11-2021 sl ol ,uoled
SAR 10,329.66 SAR -1,000.00 23-04-1443 28-11-2021 Jrsid
SAR 11,329.66 SAR 11,328.801  23-04-1443 28-11-2021 83,08l &2y Vg
SAR 0.86 SAR -1,000.00 19-04-1443 24-11-2021 Jusd
SAR 1,000.86 SAR -44.00 18-04-1443 23-11-2021 Jos
SAR 1,044.86 SAR 40.000  18-04-1443 23-11-2021 Josxid
SAR 1,004.86 SAR 1,000.00 18-04-1443 23-11-2021 Josi
SAR 4.86 SAR 3.87  17-04-1443 22-11-2021 As¥ 2L
SAR 0.99 SAR -700.00 06-04-1443 11-11-2021 Jogui
SAR 700.99 SAR 700.000 06-04-1443 11-11-2021 Jusxid
SAR 0.99 SAR -34.00 06-04-1443 11-11-2021 Jrsi
SAR 34.99 SAR 34.00 06-04-1443 11-11-2021 b wlcgdra
SAR 0.99 SAR -500.00 02-04-1443 07-11-2021 s
SAR 500.99 SAR 500.000 02-04-1443 07-11-2021 Jus
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SAR 0.99 SAR -6,013.00 22-03-1443 28-10-2021 Jrsass 5,5tis blosdl pas)
SAR 6,013.99 SAR -217.83 22-03-1443 28-10-2021 Jrgass 8,50 blusl pas)
SAR 6,231.82) SAR -5,097.00 21-03-1443 27-10-2021 Jisxd
SAR 11,328.82] SAR 11,328.80  21-03-1443 27-10-2021 83l gopaw Vlg>)
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